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APPROVED AS TO CONTENT: 

Chief Financial Officer Date: 

Chief Operating Officer Date: 

Claims Rep. – Risk Manager Date: 

Comptroller Date: 

Director of Administration Date: 

Director of Distribution Date: 

Director of Human Resources Date: 

Director of IT Date: 

Director of Production Date: 

Director of Water Quality Date: 

Executive Engineer Date: 

General Counsel (Legal) Date: 

Other:  Date: 
APPROVED FOR BOARD RESOLUTION: 

Secretary to the Authority Date: 

Remarks:  
Resolution Date: Item No: 

Choose one:

Choose one:

3/5/2025

03/05/2025

03/05/2025

3/6/2025

03/06/2025

3/5/2025

3/10/2025

3/10/2025

CCII


	Document Name: PSA for BC-005
	Project No: PN 202500035
	Description: Surge Control System for Sturgeon Point Water Treatment Plant
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