## ERIE COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY AUTHORIZATION FORM For Approval/Execution of Board Meeting Documents

Document Name:	Project No.:	
Description:		CCII
Item Description:		
Choose one:		
Other:		
Action Requested:		
Choose one:		
Other:		
Approvals Required: APPROVED AS TO CONTENT:	$\wedge \wedge I$	
Chief Financial Officer	Oprice minu	Date: 03/06/2025
Chief Operating Officer	1 Juli Lato	Date: 03/05/2025
Claims Rep. – Risk Manager	Malley Op Musarra	Date:3/5/2025
Comptroller		Date:
Director of Administration	Navonya tex	Date: 03/05/2025
Director of Distribution	hille	Date: 3/5/2025
Director of Human Resources	////	Date:
Director of IT		Date:
Director of Production		Date:
Director of Water Quality		Date:
Executive Engineer	ferrard & Konalsh-	Date: <u>3/10/2025</u>
General Counsel (Legal)	Mark Carney	Date: 3/6/2025
Other:	William W Wheele	Date:
APPROVED FOR BOARD RESOLUT Secretary to the Authority	TION:	Date: 3/10/2025
	t	
Remarks:		

**Resolution Date:**